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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Young309
CVG 136

9.500 8.800 9.3008.725 36.325
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Carissa White350
RSA 142

9.250 8.850 9.0258.600 35.725
3T 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Noelia Martin334
Gym Elite 134

9.250 8.350 9.3008.200 35.100
3T 5T 6T 1T 3 

3 

Aleyna Delgado342
Gym Elite 134

9.150 8.200 9.0008.500 34.850
5 7 3 5 4 

4 

Lindsey Duquette325
GSC 138

8.950 8.400 9.0258.250 34.625
8T 4 5 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Riley304
ACG 124

8.950 8.350 8.9508.200 34.450
8T 5T 6T 6 6 

6 

Olivia Michalke336
Gym Elite 134

8.600 8.650 8.8008.325 34.375
13 3 4 7 7 

7 

Carla Castro361
IGC 140

9.500 7.550 8.6008.200 33.850
1T 10 6T 8T 8 

8 

Gloria Hernandez360
IGC 140

8.850 8.100 8.6008.125 33.675
10 8 9 8T 9 

9 

Cassie Stembridge319
CVG 136

9.100 6.750 8.5257.700 32.075
6 13 10 10 10 

10 

Tia Pratt352
RSA 142

9.000 7.450 8.2507.275 31.975
7 11 12 11 11 

11 

Lisa  Todd370
Gym Elite 134

8.500 7.800 8.1507.425 31.875
14 9 11 12 12 

12 

Molly Mercer331
GSC 138

8.800 7.000 7.8006.500 30.100
11T 12 13 13 13 

13 

Lily Triano330
GSC 138

8.800 6.400 7.4506.300 28.950
11T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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